
SCHEDULE - TORONTO KINGS
spring 2012 / LEACOCK - LABATT BLUE A

Jan. 30, 2026

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Tue, Mar 20, 12 2 MHAWKS 2 TORONTO KINGS 9:00 pm -

Tue, Mar 27, 12 1 TORONTO KINGS 3 VENOM 10:00 pm -

Tue, Apr 03, 12 3 TORONTO KINGS 7 TEAM SLEAZY 11:00 pm -

Thu, Apr 12, 12 1 TORONTO KINGS 1 MHAWKS 10:00 pm -

Tue, Apr 17, 12 4 MHAWKS 1 TORONTO KINGS 10:00 pm -

Tue, Apr 24, 12 3 TORONTO KINGS 3 VENOM 9:00 pm -

Wed, Apr 25, 12 2 TORONTO KINGS 3 TEAM SLEAZY 10:00 pm -

Tue, May 01, 12 6 VENOM 2 TORONTO KINGS 11:00 pm -

Tue, May 08, 12 3 TEAM SLEAZY 3 TORONTO KINGS 9:00 pm -

Thu, May 10, 12 1 1 TORONTO KINGS 3 MHAWKS 9:00 pm -


